Hutchinson County Taxing Entities

City of Borger

% Garrett Spradling

PO Box 5250

Borger, TX 79008
administration@borgertx.gov

City of Fritch

% Christina Athey

Po Box 758

Fritch, TX 79036
citymanager@fritchcityhall.com

City of Stinnett

% Marisa Webster

PO Drawer 909

Stinnett, TX 79083
mwebster@cityofstinnett.com

City Of Sanford

% Larry Phelan

PO Box 220

Sanford, TX 79078
sanfordcityhall208 @gmail.com

Borger ISD

% Daniel Fuller

200 E 9% St

Borger, TX 79007
danielfuller@borgerisd.net

Sanford Fritch ISD
% Kim Surles

PO Box 1290

Fritch, TX 79036
ksurles@sfisd.net

North Plains Ground Water

% Steve Walthour

PO Box 795

Dumas, TX 79029
swalthour@northplainsgcd.org
prhoades@northplainsgcd.org

PSP CISD

% James Bryant

PO Box 3440

Stinnett, TX 79083
james.bryant@pspcisd.net

Hutchinson County

% Judge Cindy Irwin

PO Box 790

Stinnett, TX 79083
judgeirwin@hutchinsoncnty.com

Palo Duro River Auth
% Robert P Howell

PO Box 99

Spearman, TX 79081
pdra@dishmail.com

Hospital District

% Melody Henderson interim CEO
100 Medical Dr

Borger, TX 79007

806-467-5700

Frank Phillips College
% Glendon Forgey

PO Box 5118

Borger, TX 79007
gforgey@fpctgx.edu

Panhandle Groundwater
% Britney Britten

PO Box 637

Whitedeer, TX 79097
britney@pgcd.us




